
EUROPEAN RECORD 8:58.81 GALKINA Gulnara RUS Beijing (CHN) 17 AUG 2008

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 9:17.57 ZARIPOVA Yuliya RUS Barcelona (ESP) 30 JUL 2010

Rk Bib Name
Ctry
Code

Date of Birth Order Result

1 1761 KRAUSE Gesa-Felicitas
Germany

GER 3 AUG 1992 10 9:19.80 SB

2 2027 SCHLUMPF Fabienne
Switzerland

SUI 17 NOV 1990 8 9:22.29 SB

3 1930 GRØVDAL Karoline Bjerkeli
Norway

NOR 14 JUN 1990 14 9:24.46

4 1501 GEGA Luiza
Albania

ALB 5 NOV 1988 15 9:24.78

5 1843 COHEN Adva
Israel

ISR 24 MAR 1996 11 9:29.74 NR

6 1737 BURKARD Elena
Germany

GER 10 FEB 1992 12 9:29.76 PB

7 1593 MØLLER Anna Emilie
Denmark

DEN 28 JUL 1997 4 9:31.66 NR

8 1622 SÁNCHEZ Irene
Spain

ESP 25 SEP 1992 5 9:31.84 PB

9 1660 CLAUDE-BOXBERGER Ophélie
France

FRA 18 OCT 1988 9 9:31.84 PB

10 1695 CLARKE Rosie
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

GBR 17 NOV 1991 2 9:32.15

11 2002 MIŠMAŠ Maruša
Slovenia

SLO 24 OCT 1994 3 9:34.50

12 2112 STREBKOVA Nataliya
Ukraine

UKR 6 MAR 1995 13 9:40.03

13 1811 GYÜRKÉS Viktória
Hungary

HUN 15 OCT 1992 7 9:40.41

14 1673 OUDIOU Emma
France

FRA 2 JAN 1995 1 9:43.26

15 1863 MATTUZZI Isabel
Italy

ITA 23 APR 1995 6 9:43.90

Intermediate Times: 1000m 3:05.79 2027 SCHLUMPF Fabienne (SUI)

2000m 6:16.32 2027 SCHLUMPF Fabienne (SUI)

Weather conditions
Temperature:            27°C                                    Humidity:            21%                                    Conditions:            Sunny

Legend:
NR National Record PB Personal Best Rk Rank SB Season Best

European Athletics Championships 2018
Berlin (Germany)
6-12 August 2018

3000m Steeplechase Women

Final

SUN 
12 AUG 2018
20:55   

Results
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EUROPEAN RECORD 8:58.81 GALKINA Gulnara RUS Beijing (CHN) 17 AUG 2008

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 9:17.57 ZARIPOVA Yuliya RUS Barcelona (ESP) 30 JUL 2010

Rank Bib Name
Ctry
Code

Heat Order Position Time

1 2027 SCHLUMPF Fabienne SUI 2 7 1 9:32.32 Q SB

2 1501 GEGA Luiza ALB 2 14 2 9:33.11 Q

3 1761 KRAUSE Gesa-Felicitas GER 2 2 3 9:33.51 Q SB

4 1695 CLARKE Rosie GBR 2 9 4 9:33.78 Q

5 1863 MATTUZZI Isabel ITA 2 8 5 9:34.02 Q PB

6 1930 GRØVDAL Karoline Bjerkeli NOR 1 1 1 9:34.23 Q

7 2002 MIŠMAŠ Maruša SLO 2 13 6 9:34.28 q NR

8 1593 MØLLER Anna Emilie DEN 1 11 2 9:34.46 Q SB

9 1660 CLAUDE-BOXBERGER Ophélie FRA 1 17 3 9:34.50 Q

10 1737 BURKARD Elena GER 1 4 4 9:34.63 Q

11 1622 SÁNCHEZ Irene ESP 1 5 5 9:34.69 Q PB

12 1843 COHEN Adva ISR 2 6 7 9:36.13 q NR

13 1673 OUDIOU Emma FRA 2 12 8 9:36.15 q PB

14 2112 STREBKOVA Nataliya UKR 1 16 6 9:37.28 q PB

15 1811 GYÜRKÉS Viktória HUN 1 7 7 9:38.56 q

16 1864 MERLO Martina ITA 1 6 8 9:41.05 PB

17 1953 KONIECZEK Alicja POL 1 13 9 9:41.16 PB

18 1788 SUSSMANN Jana GER 2 16 9 9:41.18

19 1650 RAUMA Janica FIN 2 1 10 9:41.70 PB

20 1617 PÉREZ María José ESP 2 10 11 9:44.72

21 2026 SCHERRER Chiara SUI 1 8 10 9:47.46

22 1851 BERTONI Francesca ITA 2 5 12 9:47.75

23 353 KUDZELICH Sviatlana BLR 1 3 11 9:47.89 SB

24 1956 KOWAL Matylda POL 2 15 13 9:49.27

25 1582 SEKANOVÁ Lucie CZE 1 14 12 9:50.38 SB

26 2076 KAYA Özlem TUR 1 10 13 9:50.80

27 1772 MÖLDNER-SCHMIDT Antje GER 1 12 14 9:52.79

28 1812 KÁCSER Zita HUN 2 11 14 9:53.36 SB

29 1957 KOWALSKA Katarzyna POL 2 4 15 9:54.83

30 2055 HÖGARDH Caroline SWE 1 15 15 9:55.61

31 1921 VAN DER REIJKEN Irene NED 1 2 16 9:57.10

32 1837 O'FLAHERTY Kerry IRL 1 9 17 10:09.81

33 1829 FINN Michele IRL 2 3 16 10:10.93

Qualification: First 5 in each heat (Q) and the next 5 fastest (q) advance to the Final

Legend:
NR National Record PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time
SB Season Best

European Athletics Championships 2018
Berlin (Germany)
6-12 August 2018

3000m Steeplechase Women

Round 1

FRI 
10 AUG 2018
12:25   

Results Summary
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EUROPEAN RECORD 8.86 EMMIYAN Robert URS Tsakhkadzor (ARM) 22 MAY 1987

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 8.47 REIF Christian GER Barcelona (ESP) 1 AUG 2010

Rk Bib Name
Ctry
Code

Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6
Result

Wind

1 850 TENTÓGLOU Miltiádis
Greece

GRE 18 MAR 1998 7.96
+0.1

7.80
+0.1

8.00
+0.1

X
-0.5

8.25
-0.3

7.04
+0.2

8.25
-0.3

SB

2 799 HEINLE Fabian
Germany

GER 14 MAY 1994 7.90
-0.3

8.13
-0.2

X
-0.1

8.02
-0.3

7.62
-0.4

8.13
+0.2

8.13
-0.2

SB

3 1164 NYKYFOROV Serhii
Ukraine

UKR 6 FEB 1994 7.80
-0.3

7.97
-0.3

8.13
+0.1

8.00
-0.5

X
-0.3

7.90
+0.3

8.13
+0.1

4 1111 NILSSON MONTLER Thobias
Sweden

SWE 15 FEB 1996 7.80
-0.7

7.89
-0.2

7.80
-0.1

7.86
+0.1

X
-0.1

8.10
+0.1

8.10
+0.1

NU23R

5 999 JASZCZUK Tomasz
Poland

POL 9 MAR 1992 7.92
+1.1

7.90
-0.3

7.83
-0.4

7.60
+0.5

X
-0.1

8.08
+0.2

8.08
+0.2

6 737 BRAMBLE Dan
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

GBR 14 OCT 1990 7.68
+0.2

7.90
+0.1

7.85
-0.1

7.65
-0.1

X
-0.2

7.62
-0.1

7.90
+0.1

7 1121 TORNÉUS Michel
Sweden

SWE 26 MAY 1986 X
-0.2

7.82
-0.3

7.86
+0.2

X
-0.4

X
-0.3

X
-0.1

7.86
+0.2

8 731 VICTORIN Guillaume
France

FRA 26 MAY 1990 6.49
-0.5

7.83
-0.1

7.84
+0.3

7.63
-0.5

6.26
-0.2

X
-0.1

7.84
+0.3

9 709 GOMIS Kafétien
France

FRA 23 MAR 1980 X
+0.3

7.84
-0.1

7.76
+0.1

7.84
-0.1

10 502 SMAJLAJ Izmir
Albania

ALB 29 MAR 1993 X
-0.4

7.83
-0.2

7.73
+0.1

7.83
-0.2

11 914 OJIAKU Kevin
Italy

ITA 20 APR 1989 7.55
-0.1

7.48
+0.4

7.78
+0.4

7.78
+0.4

12 599 JUSKA Radek
Czech Republic

CZE 8 MAR 1993 7.63
-0.2

7.73
+0.2

7.48
+0.3

7.73
+0.2

Starting order
Initial
4th and 5th attempts
Final

1
999
731
1121

2
737
1121
1111

3
799
1111
737

4
1111
737
999

5
502
999
502

6
1164
850
799

7
709
799
1164

8
850
1164
850

9
1121

10
731

11
914

12
599

Weather conditions
Temperature:            33°C                                    Humidity:            41%                                    Conditions:            Partly cloudy

Legend:
NU23R National U23 Record Rk Rank SB Season Best X Failure

European Athletics Championships 2018
Berlin (Germany)
6-12 August 2018

Long Jump Men

Final

WED 
8 AUG 2018
19:40   

Results
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EUROPEAN RECORD 8.86 EMMIYAN Robert URS Tsakhkadzor (ARM) 22 MAY 1987

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 8.47 REIF Christian GER Barcelona (ESP) 1 AUG 2010

Rank Bib Name
Ctry
Code

Group Position Wind Result

1 850 TENTÓGLOU Miltiádis GRE B 1 +1.3 8.15 Q

2 799 HEINLE Fabian GER B 2 -0.2 8.02 Q

3 1121 TORNÉUS Michel SWE B 3 -1.2 7.91 q SB

4 914 OJIAKU Kevin ITA B 4 +0.3 7.90 q

5 737 BRAMBLE Dan GBR A 1 -0.2 7.89 q

6 999 JASZCZUK Tomasz POL A 2 -0.4 7.88 q

7 599 JUŠKA Radek CZE A 3 +0.7 7.87 q

8 1164 NYKYFOROV Serhii UKR A 4 -0.7 7.86 q

9 1111 NILSSON MONTLER Thobias SWE A 5 0.0 7.78 q

10 731 VICTORIN Guillaume FRA B 5 -0.1 7.76 q

11 709 GOMIS Kafétien FRA A 6 +0.2 7.75 q

12 502 SMAJLAJ Izmir ALB A 7 +0.9 7.71 q

13 1158 MAZUR Vladyslav UKR B 6 +0.5 7.70

14 1061 JOVANCEVIC Strahinja SRB A 8 -0.1 7.69

15 769 SAYERS Feron GBR B 7 -1.2 7.68

16 682 PULLI Kristian FIN B 8 +0.3 7.68

17 639 OKUTU Jean Marie ESP A 9 +0.6 7.66

18 1072 GFÖHLER Benjamin SUI B 9 +0.4 7.65

19 804 HOWARD Julian GER B 10 +0.5 7.64

20 670 BÄCK Kristian FIN A 10 -0.1 7.61

21 1137 KULAKSIZ Alper TUR A 11 +1.2 7.58

22 1051 STAICU Cristian ROU A 12 -0.2 7.52

23 580 PRAVDICA Filip CRO B 11 -0.7 7.52

24 569 ERADIRI Denis BUL B 12 +0.9 7.50

25 873 MCMULLEN Adam IRL B 13 -0.5 7.47

26 792 ENTHOLZNER Maximilian GER A 13 -0.2 7.46

27 537 CAMPENER Corentin BEL A 14 +0.4 7.41

28 725 RANDRIANASOLO Yann FRA B 14 +1.1 7.33

29 945 GRECH Ian Paul MLT B 15 +0.4 7.04

1082 ULLMANN Christopher SUI A NM

Qualification: Qualifying performance 8.00 (Q) or at least 12 best performers (q) advance to the Final

Legend:
NM No Mark Q Qualified by standard q Qualified by performance SB Season Best

European Athletics Championships 2018
Berlin (Germany)
6-12 August 2018

Long Jump Men

Qualifying Rounds

MON 
6 AUG 2018
16:35   

Results Summary
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EUROPEAN RECORD 44.33 SCHÖNLEBE Thomas GDR Roma (ITA) 3 SEP 1987

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 44.52 THOMAS Iwan GBR Budapest (HUN) 21 AUG 1998

Rank Bib Name
Ctry
Code

Heat Lane Position Time

1 532 BORLÉE Jonathan BEL 2 8 1 45.19 Q SB

2 533 BORLÉE Kevin BEL 1 8 1 45.29 Q SB

3 908 GALVAN Matteo ITA 2 7 2 45.48 Q SB

4 1030 DOS SANTOS Ricardo POR 1 6 2 45.55 Q NR

5 929 LEITIS Janis LAT 2 6 3 45.56 Q NR

6 629 GARCÍA Samuel ESP 2 4 4 45.63 q

7 741 COWAN Dwayne GBR 4 6 1 YC 45.75 Q 162.5 (c)

8 1148 BUTRYM Vitaliy UKR 1 7 3 45.82 Q SB

9 603 MASLÁK Pavel CZE 1 2 4 45.83 q

10 531 BORLÉE Dylan BEL 3 1 1 45.84 Q

11 1048 PARGE Robert ROU 3 7 2 45.99 Q

12 881 BLAIR-SANFORD Donald ISR 4 5 2 46.00 Q

13 833 SCHNEIDER Patrick GER 4 3 3 46.15 Q

14 1002 KRAWCZUK Lukasz POL 4 4 4 46.17 q

15 1001 KOWALUK Dariusz POL 2 3 5 46.18

16 767 ROONEY Martyn GBR 3 8 3 46.27 Q

17 1166 POZDNYAKOV Oleksiy UKR 3 6 4 46.47

18 606 ŠORM Patrik CZE 3 4 5 46.52

19 837 TREFZ Johannes GER 3 2 6 46.53

20 1130 CAN Yavuz TUR 1 3 5 46.58

21 591 DESENSKÝ Michal CZE 4 7 5 46.68

22 876 O'DONNELL Christopher IRL 1 1 6 46.81 SB

23 1109 MARTINSSON Erik SWE 4 2 6 46.87

24 1124 ALTINTAS Batuhan TUR 4 8 7 46.91

25 1169 SENYK Stanislav UKR 2 5 6 47.10

26 665 NÕU Tony EST 3 5 7 47.19

27 581 RUŽIC Mateo CRO 1 5 7 47.32

28 501 BURRAJ Franko ALB 2 2 7 47.56

29 842 FRANCO Jessy GIB 1 4 8 48.12 PB

30 1066 BURGUNDER Joel SUI 3 3 8 48.78

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 3 fastest (q) advance to the Semi-Finals

Note:
IAAF Rule 162.5 (c)  -  Disturbing the start

Note:
Yellow Card received in this or another event

Legend:
NR National Record PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time
SB Season Best YC Yellow Card

European Athletics Championships 2018
Berlin (Germany)
6-12 August 2018

400m Men

Round 1

TUE 
7 AUG 2018
10:35   

Results Summary
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